
                                                                       Carteret Public Schools 

 Special Services Department 

 599 Roosevelt Avenue 

 Carteret, New Jersey 07008 

Susan Cherney                    Telephone Number: 732-54l-8960  

Director of Special and Related Services                               Fax Number:           732-541-2217 

 

Special and Related Services Staff 

Columbus School 

Stephany Flores- School Psychologist- sflores@carteretschools.org 

Lauren Stotz- School Psychologist- lstotz@carteretschools.org 

Shari Rykus- LDTC srykus@carteretschools.org 

Erika Ferrie- School Social Worker eferrie@carteretschools.org 

Sonia Galipo- School Social Worker sgalipo@carteretschools.org 

Crystal Mutitus- School Social Worker cmutitus@carteretschools.org 

Katie Santoro- Pre-school Master Teacher ksantoro@carteretschools.org 

 

Minue School and Nathan Hale 

Irene Massenzio- School Social Worker- imassenzio@carteretschools.org 

Joanne Milano- LDTC- jmilano@carteretschools.org 

Heather Price- School Social Worker- hprice@carteretschools.org 

Ashley Moy- School Social Worker- Amoy@carteretschools.org 

 

Carteret Middle School 

Joann Hapstak Coordinator of Special Education-LDTC- jhapstak@carteretschools.org 

Jessica Becker -School Psychologist- jbecker@carteretschools.org 

Anna Gonnello- School Social Worker agonnello@carteretschools.org 

 

Carteret High School  

Robert Lorenzo- School Social Worker- rlorenzo@carteretschools.org 

Judy Arcaro- LDTC- jarcaro@carteretschools.org 

Michelle Lyons McCabe-School Psychologist mlyons@carteretschools.org 

Dorothy Connolly- Transition Coordinator- 18+ Program dconnolly@carteretschools.org 

 

Mental Health Services 

Rutgers- Linda Andino- landino@carteretschools.org 

The Path- Kimberly Hill khill@carteretschools.org 

ESS- Jessica Perlaza  jperlaza@carteretschools.org 

          Jennifer Horton jhorton@carteretschools.org 

 

Speech Therapists 

Melissa Levenson- Acelero- mlevenson@carteretschools.org 

Denise Kohlmayer- Columbus dkohlmayer@carteretschools.org 

Jamie Martinez- Columbus jmartinez@carteretschools.org 

ZinaMaria Sinicropi zsinicropi@carteretschools.org 

Perel Plutchok pplutchok@carteretschools.org 

Alice Lamoreaux alamoreaux@carteretschools.org 

 

OT/PT 

Lynda Russo Occupational Therapist Columbus/Acelero/HS  lrusso@carteretschools.org 

Melanie Pardun- Occupational Therapist NH/Minue/MS  mpardun@carteretschools.org 

Joanna Decowska-Physical Therapist jdecowska@carteretschools.org 

 

BCBAs 

Katherine Wiedemann- Preschool ABA- kwiedemann@carteretschools.org 

Joseph Tromello- Behaviorist jtromello@carteretschools.org 
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